
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION;
Date Recorded= 2010/11;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201011290003
98560

11/29/2010
02:01:50

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SANDERS
AMOS

201011290003
98570

11/29/2010
02:01:51

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LACEY ALICIA
LEMOND

201011190003
89560

11/19/2010
01:00:56

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GOLDFON
JEREMY S

16 80 Lot#:8 Book:16
Pg:80
Sub:SOUTHPO
INTE 9TH
SECTOR
PHASE I

201011170003
86640

11/17/2010
02:42:15

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SUPERIOR
BANK

13 86 Instr
#:20050630000
327550

Lot#:22
Book:13 Pg:86
Sub:SHIRES
PHASE II

201011190003
89570

11/19/2010
01:00:57

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WOOD BART
E

22 151 Lot#:318
Book:22
Pg:151
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 3RD
SECTOR


