Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2010/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201011290003 98560	11/29/2010 02:01:50	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SANDERS AMOS						
201011290003 98570	11/29/2010 02:01:51	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LACEY ALICIA LEMOND						
201011190003 89560	11/19/2010 01:00:56	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOLDFON JEREMY S			16	80		Lot#:8 Book:16 Pg:80 Sub:SOUTHPO INTE 9TH SECTOR PHASE I
201011170003 86640	11/17/2010 02:42:15	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SUPERIOR BANK			13	86	Instr #:20050630000 327550	Lot#:22 Book:13 Pg:86 Sub:SHIRES PHASE II
2010111190003 89570	11/19/2010 01:00:57	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOOD BART E			22	151		Lot#:318 Book:22 Pg:151 Sub:FOREST PARKS 3RD SECTOR